Date : 03/07/2023 Page 1 of 5
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Regular
College : SHREE AGRASAIN COLLEGE (434) Female
B.COM. SEMESTER - Il (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023 CSR: 10/18
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective > < Compulsory------- >
(1) ) ©)] (4) (1) )
1 221434-12-0001 434-1211-0471-22 A RANI DORA A SANKAR RAO DORA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
2 221434-12-0002 434-1211-0478-22  JAISWAL SNEHA SANTOSH SANTOSH JAISWAL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
3 221434-12-0003 434-1211-0479-22  PRINSIKA VYAS RAMAKANT VYAS GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
4  221434-12-0004 434-1211-0480-22  SAKSHI JAISWAL ANAND JAISWAL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
5 221434-12-0005 434-1211-0481-22  VANDANA SINGH DHRUP SINGH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
6 221434-12-0006 434-1211-0490-22  AKRITI TIWARI OM PRAKASH TIWARI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
7 221434-12-0007 434-1211-0491-22  EKTA PRASAD JYOTI PRASAD GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
8 221434-12-0008 434-1211-0495-22  SHREYASI KARMAKAR SHAMBHU KARMAKAR GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
9 221434-12-0009 434-1211-0497-22  SWATI RAI AKHILESH KUMAR RAI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
10 221434-12-0010 434-1211-0501-22  SAKCHI MISHRA SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR MISHRA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
11 221434-12-0011 434-1211-0504-22  NIDHI BHAWSINGHKA VISHNU KR BHAWSINGHKA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
12 221434-12-0012 434-1211-0505-22  YASHIKA KEDIA PRAKASH KEDIA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
13 221434-12-0013 434-1211-0508-22  HRITIKA SINHA GOUTAM SINHA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
14 221434-12-0014 434-1211-0512-22 KOMAL CHOWDHARY RAM PRABESH CHOWDHARY GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
15 221434-12-0015 434-1211-0514-22  TANISHA VYAS KISHAN VYAS GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
16 221434-12-0016 434-1211-0515-22  PRATIBHA SHARMA MANOJ SHARMA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
17 221434-12-0017 434-1211-0524-22  SUJEN QURAISHI IMTIAZ AHMED QURAISHI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
18 221434-12-0018 434-1211-0526-22 GAZALA NAZ AMZAD ALI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
19 221434-12-0019 434-1211-0528-22  TANIYA JAISWAL RAMESH JAISWAL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
20 221434-12-0020 434-1211-0529-22 PUMMY GIRI RAVINDRA GIRI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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21 221434-12-0021 434-1211-0530-22 MUSKAN BHAMBRA BALJIT SINGH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
22 221434-12-0022 434-1211-0534-22 MUSKAN PRASAD SHIVLAL PRASAD GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
23 221434-12-0023 434-1211-0535-22  JUHI VERMA RAJU PRASAD VERMA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
24 221434-12-0024 434-1212-0513-22 SUSHMITA BAIDYA LATE SEKHAR BAIDYA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
25 221434-12-0025 434-1212-0527-22 PUJA KUMARI RAM HIRA LAL RAM GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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1 201434-22-0019 434-1111-0483-20 MD SHADAN IQBAL MD RAJA EQBAL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
2 201434-22-0093 434-1111-0578-20 KULDEEP SINGH MANOJ KR SINGH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
3 211434-22-0002 434-1111-0476-21 AKSHAT AGARWAL ASHOK CHAND AGARWAL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
4 211434-22-0004 434-1111-0478-21  ANISH GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
5 211434-22-0016 434-1111-0495-21 MEHTAB ALI MASOOM ALI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
6 211434-22-0020 434-1111-0501-21  NIRANJAN YADAV HURO YADAV GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
7 221434-22-0001 434-1111-0472-22  ANKIT SINGH HARENDRA SINGH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
8 221434-22-0002 434-1111-0473-22  AYUSH RAY ANIL RAY GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
9 221434-22-0003 434-1111-0474-22 DEVRAJ GOURISARIA SANJAY GOURISARIA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
10 221434-22-0004 434-1111-0476-22 RAHUL GHOSH NARAYAN GHOSH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
11 221434-22-0005 434-1111-0477-22  SHIVAM GOURISARIA SANJAY GOURISARIA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
12 221434-22-0006 434-1111-0482-22  ANUJ KUMAR SINGH MAHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
13 221434-22-0007 434-1111-0483-22  SHIVAM KESHAN RAMESH KUMAR KESHAN GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
14 221434-22-0008 434-1111-0484-22  SUBHAM MISHRA SHAILENDRA KR MISHRA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
15  221434-22-0009 434-1111-0485-22 ANAND AGRAHARI GANESH KUMAR AGRAHARI GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
16  221434-22-0010 434-1111-0486-22  ANSH JAISWAL MAKHAN JAISWAL GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
17 221434-22-0011 434-1111-0487-22  HIMANSHU SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
18 221434-22-0012 434-1111-0488-22 ABHISHEK CHOWDHARY DHANANJAY CHOWDHARY GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
19 221434-22-0013 434-1111-0489-22 ADITYA GUPTA BISHNU KUMAR GUPTA GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS
20 221434-22-0014 434-1111-0492-22 MD MURSHID KHAN MD OZAIR KHAN GE2.1CHG CC2.1CHG CC2.2CHG CC2.1CG ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

221434-22-0015
221434-22-0016
221434-22-0017
221434-22-0018
221434-22-0019
221434-22-0020
221434-22-0021
221434-22-0022
221434-22-0023
221434-22-0024
221434-22-0025
221434-22-0026
221434-22-0027
221434-22-0028
221434-22-0029
221434-22-0030
221434-22-0031
221434-22-0032
221434-22-0033
221434-22-0034

434-1111-0493-22
434-1111-0494-22
434-1111-0496-22
434-1111-0498-22
434-1111-0499-22
434-1111-0500-22
434-1111-0502-22
434-1111-0503-22
434-1111-0506-22
434-1111-0507-22
434-1111-0509-22
434-1111-0510-22
434-1111-0511-22
434-1111-0516-22
434-1111-0517-22
434-1111-0518-22
434-1111-0519-22
434-1111-0520-22
434-1111-0521-22
434-1111-0522-22

RAJ TRIAPTHI

ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA
SIDHANT GUPTA

ANAS NASIM

MUDIT RABI DAS
NIKHIL RAI

ZAID AYUB

KARAN DAGA
ABDULLAH NOOR KADIR
BIRU KUMAR SINGH
ABHISHEK PANDEY
ADIT JAISWAL

ADITYA TIWARI

ANSHUL ANTHONY GURIA
SHIVAM MISHRA

SUNNY KUMAR SINGH
ADITYA KUMAR LATA
SAQUIB AHMED

MD ADIL

RAJAN SINGH

RAMAKANT TRIPATHI
SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA
SANJAY GUPTA

MD NASIMUDDIN
MANTU RABI DAS
AADESH RAI

AYUB ANSAR

MANOJ KUMAR DAGA
ABDUL KADIR
RAMESH KUMAR SINGH
RAMAKANT PANDEY
RAJESH KR JAISWAL
MUNNA TIWAR

DIPAK WILLIAM GURIA
DHANANJAY MISHRA
DHARMENDRA SINGH
MAHESH KUMAR LATA
ALI AHMED

MD NAUSHAD

DHIREN SINGH

(1)
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

()
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

@)
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

(4)
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS

()

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded

for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47

221434-22-0035
221434-22-0036
221434-22-0037
221434-22-0038
221434-22-0039
221434-22-0040
221434-22-0041

434-1111-0523-22
434-1111-0525-22
434-1111-0531-22
434-1111-0532-22
434-1111-0533-22
434-1111-0536-22
434-1115-0475-22

VIKRAM MUKHIYA

KUNAL YADAV

ARYAN UPADHYAY
SIDDHANT BHATT

ARKA BASAK

ADITYA KUMAR YADAV
MOHAMMAD ASSIM NAWAZ

BINOD MUKHIYA
KANHAIYA YADAV

AMIT KR UPADHYAY

PRAVIN BHATT
ARUN BASAK
VINOD RAY
MD KHALID

(1)
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG
GE2.1CHG

()
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG
CC2.1CHG

@)
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG
CC2.2CHG

(4)
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG
CC2.1CG

()

ENVS

ENVS

ENVS

ENVS

ENVS

ENVS

ENVS

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination as per relevant regulations and have fullfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



